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部品表

表面処理数量材料部品名部品番号項目

電解研磨1SUS304Dummy Weight Base 1JGW-D1605461-11

電解研磨1SUS304Dummy Weitht Base 2JGW-D1605461-22

SDC浸炭処理1SUS316Screw Rod 150JGW-D1605461-33

電解研磨2SUS304Receptacle Suspension WireJGW-D1605461-44

電解研磨5SUS304Weight 20kgJGW-D1605461-55

電解研磨2SUS304Weight 10kgJGW-D1605461-66

バフ研磨4SUS304Dummy Weit RodJGW-D1605461-77

SDC浸炭処理8SUS316Hexagon socket head cap screw M12x30JIS B 11768

 2SUS316Spring Washer M12JIS B 12529

 2SUS316 Hexagon Nut M12JIS B 118110
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Material

Unless otherwise specified:

All dimensions are in millimeters (mm).

Tolerances: JIS B 0419-mK

Machining finish: Ra25

Edge breaks: 0.2x45°

Checked

FINISH

Assembly_Dummy_Payload.iam

Source

580400

3
3
0

1
9
0

1
5
0

25

500
1

2

7

3

4

5

6


